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Commissions Lists

# Date

1 2023-
12-
11

2 2023-
12-
11

3 2023-
12-
11

4 2023-
12-
11

5 2023-
12-
11

6 2023-
12-
11

7 2023-
12-
11

8 2023-
12-
11

9 2023-
12-
11

Commissions_Receipt
The Amazing and Awesome

Lifechanger

BAUZON,
BABY CHERYL

BAUZON,
BABY CHERYL

BAUZON,
BABY CHERYL

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

CR#

CR20231211-
995

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
995

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
995

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
994

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
994

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
994

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
994

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
994

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
993

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

SERVITO,
LOURDES

DE VERA,
MELCHOR

PARAYNO,
ALMA

OCAMPO, MARY
ANN

OCAMPO, MARY
ANN

PASION, RUBEN

ST. WILLIAM
THE HERMIT
PARISH

EMPERADOR,
IMELDA

AQUINO,
MARLEO/LEA

Phone:

+2335400000000

Email: info@ Commissions_Receipt
Web: https://comms.strongnorth-

Amount

5,300.00

2,300.00

4,800.00

20,000.00

40,000.00

25,200.00

22,700.00

3,412.50

7,000.00

saladmaster.com/

Check

Rate No Total

.20 879.80
.20 381.80
.20 796.80
10 1,660.00
.10 3,320.00
10 2,091.60
15 2,826.15
A5 424.86
15 871.50



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Date

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

2023-
12-
11

Lifechanger

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

VILLANUEVA,
MARIA
THERESA

CR#

CR20231211-
993 EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
993

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
993

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
993

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
993

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
992

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
992

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
992

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
992

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231211-
992

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

ANCHETA,
DAISY

PALPALLATOC,

APRIL

BEREDO,
MARIA
LEONORA

SANSANO,
WILFRELYN

SORIANO,
RAMONA LIZA

SY, CHARMAIN

DALIPOG, JULIE

ANN

QUIOCHO, JOAN

ALIBIN,
NANETTE

FORMOSO,
ROSLYN

Amount

4,900.00

2,450.00

7,612.50

2,450.00

2,917.00

10,584.00

25,000.00

2,450.00

4,900.00

8,605.00

Check
Rate No

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Total
610.05

305.03

947.76

305.03

363.17

1,317.71

3,112.50

305.03

610.05

1,071.32



Check

# Date Lifechanger CR# Client Amount Rate No Total
20 2023- VILLANUEVA, CR20231211- NARRA, REGIE  4,900.00 .15 610.05
12- MARIA 992 EDIT
11 THERESA DEDUCTIONS

W™ Footer content goes here. 2nd March, 2026 01:44



